UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - (MAY/JUNE-2022)

Date-Sheet for Bachelor of Commerce (Honours) Choice Based Credit System (CBCS-LOCF) Examinations May/June-202
(VI Semester) & Part-2 (IV Semester) students alongwith this only Ex-students, Essential Repeaters and Improvement

Semester) shall also appear as per rule.
Semester Scheme (Admissions of 2019 & 2020)
Meant for School of Open Learning (SOL)

i Evaluation Schedul
Date & Day of Exam. Subject Sem. Unique Paper Description varuation Sehedue
Code
From I To
o9 May, 2022 (Monday) Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course (AECC)-I
09th May Monday English-A I 72032801 English-A
09th May Monday English-B I 72032805 English-B
09th May Monday English-C II 72032806 English-C
09th May Monday Hindi II 72052803 fganh Hkk’kk vkSj 1Eizs"k.k




Environmental

09th May Monday . II 72182801 Environmental Science
Science
09th May Monday Urdu-A II 72142801 Urdu-A
09th May Monday Urdu-B II 72142802 Urdu-B
09th May Monday Urdu-C II 72142803 Urdu-C
09th May Monday Tamil-A II 72082807 Tamil-A
09th May Monday Tamil-B II 72082809 Tamil-B
09th May Monday Tamil-C II 72082810 Tamil-C
11th May Wednesday VI 20411602  |G00ds & Service Tax (GST) and 15.05.2022 21.05.2022
Custom Laws (Core)
12th May, Thursday |Economics 11 12275201  |WRiroductory Macroeconomics- 17.05.2022 23.05.2022
Economics
Skill Enhancement Elective Course
17 May Tuesday v 22413408 Cyber Crimes and Laws (SEC)
Computerised Accounting System
v 22413409 (SEC)
Core Papers
18 May, Wednesday II 22411201 Corporate Accounting (Core Paper) (22.05.2022 28.05.2022
20 May Friday v 22411401 Cost Accounting (Core Paper) 24.05.2022 30.05.2022
(Generic Elective)
21 May Saturday Economics v 12275403 Public Finance 25.05.2022 31.05.2022




23 May, Monday II 22411202 Corporate Laws (Core Paper) 27.05.2022 02.06.2022
Discipline Specific Elective-3

25 May Wednesday VI 22417601 Fundamentals of Investment 29.05.2022 04.06.2022
25 May Wednesday VI 22417609 Compensation Management 29.05.2022 04.06.2022
30 May Monday VI 22411601 ‘(L\Cltiiet)ing and Corporate Governance | ¢ 549 09.06.2022
02 June Thursday v 22411403 (Cg;’:glllf:; ‘if))phcaﬁons in Business |6 06 2022 12.06.2022
Discipline Specific Elective-4

03 June Friday i 22417605 ir;“;u:mal Relations and Labour 07.06.2022 13.06.2022
04 June Saturday VI 22417604 International Business 08.06.2022 14.06.2022
06 June Monday v 22411402 Business Mathematics (Core Paper) [10.06.2022 16.06.2022

NOTE: DATE-SHEET FOR GENERIC ELECTIVE IS SEPARATELY GIVEN AND SCHEDULED DURING AFTERNOON SESSION (3:30PM).

oAl information related with datesheet like Modification, Updation etc. shall only be notified on official website of University of Delhii.e. www.du.ac.in & s

eBhformation given only on the University website i.e. www.du.ac.in & sol.du.ac.in. shall be considered official.

0.5.D. (Examinations)&
Relhi, the 06th April, 2022

Dean (Examinations)
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